i3

03
04
10
12
13
21
22
25
32
33
34
35
44
50

HILAND

Aila Miller
Jenna Troyer
Jalyce Clark
Morgan Yoder
Shelby Miller
Jalyce Clark
Kyli Horn
Brynn Mullet
Krista Troyer
Nikki Yoder
Kelsey Swihart
Kendra Shetler
Abby Miller
Zoe Miller

Team
Hiland Totals

Total FG
3-Point FG

Free Throws

Opponent Totals

Total FG
3-Point FG

Free Throws

2018-2019 Season: Hiland vs Buckeye Trail

Game Number: 25 Game Date: 2/27/2019 @ Uhrichsville

TOTAL FG
FGM FGA
3 5
0 0
0 0
4 9
0 2
0 0
3 4
4 6
1 4
0 0
1 4
3 4
1 2
5 9
25 49
1st Half 15/33
1st Half 6/11
1st Half 4/4
TOTAL FG
FGM FGA
9 29
1st Half 4/19
1st Half 0/9
1st Half 3/4

OFFICIAL BOXSCORE

1 2 3 4 oT

Hiland 25 15 17 8 0
Buckeye Trail 4 7 9 6 0

3-POINT FREE THROWS REBOUNDS
FGM FGA FTM FTA TP OR DR TR PF AST TO BS ST

0 0 1 2 7 1 1 2 1 0o 1 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0o 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0o 2 2 0 1 1 0 0
2 5 0 0 10 0 1 1 1 4 2 1 5
0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 3 0 0 O
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0 0 0 0 o0 O
3 4 0 0 9 1 0o 1 0 1 0 0 O
1 1 2 2 1" 1 0o 1 1 2 1 0 3
0 0 1 2 3 2 0 2 0 1 2 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0 1
0 1 0 0 2 1 1 2 1 4 0 0 1
0 0 1 1 7 4 3 7 1 0 2 0 4
0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0o 1 0 0
2 2 2 2 14 3 4 7 0 2 0 0 2
0 4
8 14 7 9 65 17 13 30 7 18 11 2 18
45.5% 2nd Half 10/16 62.5% Game 25/49 51.0%
54.5% 2nd Half 2/3 66.7% Game 8/14 57.1%
100.0% 2nd Half 3/5 60.0% Game 7/9 77.8%
3-POINT FREE THROWS REBOUNDS
FGM FGA FIM FTA TP OR DR TR PF AST TO BS ST
5 16 3 4 26 7 8 15 5 6 23 3 5
21.1% 2nd Half 5/10 50.0% Game 9/29 31.0%
0.0% 2nd Half 5/7 71.4% Game 5/16 31.3%
75.0% 2nd Half 0/0 Game 3/4 75.0%
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Final

65
26

MIN

14:25
15:01
15:01
12:55
10:39
12:00
12:53
12:37
13:10
13:35

9:06
10:48
11:56
13:30



