## 2018-2019 Season: Hiland vs Buckeye Trail Game Number: 25 Game Date: 2/27/2019 @ Uhrichsville

——————————————————————————————————————																	
											1	2	3	3	4	ОТ	Final
									Hiland		25	5 15	5 17		8	0	65
								Buckeye Trail		4	7			6	0	26	
								54	onoyo		•	•		Ū	Ü	ŭ	20
		mom : 2 72															
ии	HILL AND	TOTA <b>FGM</b>	AL FG FGA	3-PO <b>FGM</b>	INT FGA	FREE TH FTM		TP		BOUN <b>DR</b>		PF	AST	то	BS	ST	MIN
##	HILAND	rGM	FGA	rGM	гGА	F I IVI	FTA	ır	OK	DK	TR	rr	ASI	10	DS	51	IVIIIN
03	Aila Miller	3	5	0	0	1	2	7	1	1	2	1	0	1	1	0	14:25
04	Jenna Troyer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	1	0	0	15:01
10	Jalyce Clark	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	2	0	1	1	0	0	15:01
12	Morgan Yoder	4	9	2	5	0	0	10	0	1	1	1	4	2	1	5	12:55
	Shelby Miller	0	2	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	3	0	0	0	10:39
21		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	12:00
	Kyli Horn	3	4	3	4	0	0	9	1	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	12:53
	Brynn Mullet	4	6	1	1	2	2	11	1	0	1	1	2	1	0	3	12:37
32	-	1	4	0	0	1	2	3	2	0	2	0	1	2	0	2	13:10
	Nikki Yoder	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	13:35
34	Kelsey Swihart	1	4	0	1	0	0	2	1	1	2	1	4	0	0	1	9:06
	Kendra Shetler	3	4	0	0	1	1	7	4	3	7	1	0	2	0	4	10:48
	Abby Miller	1	2	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	11:56
	Zoe Miller	5	9	2	2	2	2	14	3	4	7	0	2	0	0	2	13:30
30	Zoe willer	5	9	2	2	2	2	14	3	4	,	U	2	U	U	2	13.30
	Team								4	0	4						
	Hiland Totals	25	49	8	14	7	9	65	17	13	30	7	18	11	2	18	
	Total FG 1st Half 15/33 3-Point FG 1st Half 6/11		45.5%		2nd Half	10/16		62.5%		Game		25/49		51.0%			
				54.5%		2nd Half	2/3		66.7%		Game		8/14		57.1%		
											anie						
	Free Throws 1st Half 4/4		100.0%		2nd Half	nd Half 3/5		60.0%		Game		7/9		7	77.8%		
	TOTAL FG		3-POINT		FREE THROWS			REBOUN		IDS							
		FGM FGA		FGM FGA		FTM FTA		TP		OR DR				AST TO		ST	
	Opponent Total		29	5	16	3	4	26	7	8	15	5	6	23	3	5	
	Total FG	1st Half	4/19	21.19	%	2nd Half	5/	10	50.	0%	G	ame	,	9/29	3	31.0%	
	3-Point FG	1st Half	0/9	0.0%		2nd Half	alf 5/		71.4%		Game		5/16		31.3%		
	Free Throws	1st Half	3/4	75.09	%	2nd Half	0	/0			G	ame		3/4	7	75.0%	